Qishtronix

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price Effective 3" Quarter 2012

DX2400L1 RF Deck and SPS4800 Switching Power Supply
DX2400L1 RF Deck and LPS4800 Linear Power Supply
DX2400L1 RF Deck and both LPS4800 and SPS4800

PIN Diode T/R System (internal, now includes option to
bypass and use installed vacuum relay)

SO2R Option (internal)

N Connectors (each, 2 input, 4 output, specify)

Rack Handle Option

LPS4800

LPS4800 rack mount

SPS4800

SPS4800 rack mount

Pelican Transit Cases (Pair: 1ea for RF deck and PS)

Transceiver Cable - specify radio make and model, 1m,
S6/foot extra length.

CIV Cable -1m

RF Deck-PSU interconnect cable set additional length
10m / Firmware Update Programming Kit

Accessory Fuse Kit

DIN Connector - specify 7/8/13

DX2400L1/S
DX2400L1/L
DX2400L1/SL

DX2400PIN1

DX2400SRR1

DX2400L1/SR
DX2400L1/LR
LPS4800
LPS4800
LPS4800
LPS4800/R
DXTRANSIT

DX24C-make

CIVIM

Per foot
DX24FW
DX24FAC
DIN7/8/13

10850
11300
14300

+995

+695
N/C

+200

3550
3650
3250
33500
+1000

75

25
60
50
15

5

P. O. Box 1007
Bellefontaine, OH 43311
United States of America

Dishtronix, Inc
Fax
info@dishtronix.com

Phone

+1 937 292 7981
+1 937 593 0146

http://www.dishtronix.com



ORDER FORM

Name Call
Street
City State Zip

Phone |Area

FAX Area
email
Qty Iltem Description Price Extended
Each Price
Subtotal
TAX (Ohio only)
Freight
Total
Terms:
All pricing is F.O.B. Bellefontaine, Ohio 43311
50% deposit by check / MO on DX2400 system.
DX2400 orders are non-cancellable, non-refundable.
Please make checks payable to Dishtronix, Inc.
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