

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price Effective 3rd Quarter 2012

DX2400L1 RF Deck and SPS4800 Switching Power Supply	DX2400L1/S	10850
DX2400L1 RF Deck and LPS4800 Linear Power Supply	DX2400L1/L	11300
DX2400L1 RF Deck and both LPS4800 and SPS4800	DX2400L1/SL	14300
PIN Diode T/R System (internal, now includes option to bypass and use installed vacuum relay)	DX2400PIN1	+995
SO2R Option (internal)	DX2400SRR1	+695
N Connectors (each, 2 input, 4 output, specify)		N/C
	DX2400L1/SR	+200
Rack Handle Option	DX2400L1/LR	
LPS4800	LPS4800	3550
LPS4800 rack mount	LPS4800	3650
SPS4800	LPS4800	3250
SPS4800 rack mount	LPS4800/R	33500
Pelican Transit Cases (Pair: 1ea for RF deck and PS)	DXTRANSIT	+1000
Transceiver Cable - specify radio make and model, 1m, \$6/foot extra length.	DX24C-make	75
CIV Cable -1m	CIV1M	25
RF Deck-PSU interconnect cable set additional length	Per foot	60
10m / Firmware Update Programming Kit	DX24FW	50
Accessory Fuse Kit	DX24FAC	15
DIN Connector - specify 7/8/13	DIN7/8/13	5

ORDER FORM

Name							Call			
Street						'				
City					State		Zip			
Phone	Area									
FAX	Area									
email					'					
Qty	Item	Des	escription			Price Each		Extended Price		
	o l			And the state of t	100 75 75 75 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100					
								7		
								1		
						5///				
				Subtotal						
				TAX (Ohio	only)					
				Freight						
				Total						
				Terms						

Terms:

All pricing is F.O.B. Bellefontaine, Ohio 43311 50% deposit by check / MO on DX2400 system. DX2400 orders are non-cancellable, non-refundable.

Please make checks payable to Dishtronix, Inc.